O/M
Durchgangsverkabelungsanschlus

i mm Dot Anschlusskasten zur
Durchverdrahtung
3-polig, @8 bis F12mm

82

7 W

0,07Kg

53

-7 =~

o This page was generated on 2025-11-24.

www.om-light.com / mail light.com Rua Mauricio Lourenco Oliveira 186, 4405-034 Vila Nova de Gaia, Porto. Portugal. / Apartado 1538 4401-901 Vila Nova de Gaia, Porto Portugal / tel. +351223 710 419




